OXI]ZAN Technical Data Sheets

n-Butyl methacrylate
Technical DataSheet | Supplied by Polysciences

n-Butyl methacrylate is a chemically stable, clear colorless liquid hydrocarbon building block monomer. It forms polymers
soluble in hydrocarbons. It complies with TSCA regulation.

Product Type Acrylates / Methacrylates Monomers > Mono
Chemical Composition n-Butyl methacrylate

CAS Number 97-88-1

Physical Form Liquid

Appearance Clear, Colorless

Product Status COMMERCIAL

Labels/Agency Rating TSCA
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Property

Molecular weight

Boiling point

Tg

Refractive index, n20/D

Inhibitor, MEHQ

Flash point

Vapor pressure

Specific gravity

https://oxizan.com

Value & Unit Test Condition

142.2

162 °C

20 °C

1.423

100 ppm

115 °F

2 mm Hg

0.896

Test Method



