

n-Butyl methacrylate

Technical DataSheet | Supplied by Polysciences

n-Butyl methacrylate is a chemically stable, clear colorless liquid hydrocarbon building block monomer. It forms polymers soluble in hydrocarbons. It complies with TSCA regulation.

Product Type	Acrylates / Methacrylates Monomers > Mono	
Chemical Composition	n-Butyl methacrylate	
CAS Number	97-88-1	
Physical Form	Liquid	
Appearance	Clear, Colorless	
Product Status	COMMERCIAL	
Labels/Agency Rating	TSCA	



n-Butyl methacrylate Properties

Property	Value & Unit	Test Condition	Test Method
Molecular weight	142.2		
Boiling point	162 °C		
Тд	20 °C		
Refractive index, n20/D	1.423		
Inhibitor, MEHQ	100 ppm		
Flash point	115 °F		
Vapor pressure	2 mm Hg		
Specific gravity	0.896		